SUBMITTAL SHEET
Decorative Pedestal Convection Heaters
Type DPH
FILE #E37116
Dimensions
Type Height Width Length
DPH05A 5-1/2” 3” 28”- 10’
DPH07A 7” 5” 28”-10’

240 Volt 3 PH supply
* 2 required for 3Ø units 1Ø units over 20A.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, specify the following:
1. BASE HEATER - Specify catalog number (which
denotes heater height, length and watts/ft.) and the
following:
a. Heater voltage and phase
b. Optional controls (also indicate coil
voltage when specifying power relay).
Add suffix letters shown above to basic
Catalog Number.
c. Optional protective outlet mesh. Add
suffix “-M” to Catalog Number.
d. Finish.
2. PEDESTAL LEGS - Specify catalog number (which
denotes pedestal leg size and quantity in carton) and
specify finish.
3. END CAPS - Specify catalog number (which denotes
size and either left or right hand fit) and specify
finish.
NO. OF
CATALOG ELE-
ITEM QTY. NUMBER TAG LENGTH MENTS WATTS VOLTS Ø AMPS BUILT-IN CONTROLS
Accessories
and Controls
ITEM QTY. CAT. NO. TAG DESCRIPTION
SUBMITTED BY: DATE APPROVED BY: DATE
Submittal Table
4